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atrq-dr yalql qt-q6-3i6-drfr6'r Certificate of eualitication-cum-Mark Sheet

scrFrdft-qrildrBft
certified rhat AKASHDEEP SINGH
'ftar/qiewoororc
Father's/Guardian's Name
dltot cDt q trl
lvlother's Name
aq ftf* Date of Birth 03108/2006 (Ihird August Two Thousand Six)

ftslds 6'I ar4 Name of School / frdr District
GOW SR SEC SCHOOL, AMANI (FATEHABAD )

INDERJEET SINGH

JASWINDER KAUR

qrq6 4r4ft6 q$en d vfte gsn appeared in Senior Secondary Examination held in MARCH .2024

uo Gwifr-a ft-crurrg+n rdof utffa 6-qr rreTr d and declared qualified as per details given below :

Fqlit
Sr No.

9Tkii6 Marks Obtained / qFqf4 Resutr

'fts{ suulect
gTklFE

Marks Obtained
Th. Pr. Total

qraa rfrd cro
Minimum Pass Marks

Th. Pr.

3rfCrff4 3i6
Maximum Marks
Th. Pr.

M
Grade

ffi3i6'
Grade
Point

1

2

,t

4

5

ENGLISH CORE

HINDICORE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PUNJABI

HOME SCIEIiCE

052

077

058

070

035 029

052

077

058

070

064

33

33

33

33

23 t0

100

100

100

100

70 30

ttr

tt

05

06

05

04

04

g;a ala totat Marks 321 / 500 M 3i6'3lrsd cpA 04.90
'Bqofi : fta rritrtffi EI"I (q6 3rfrR-6 Avq qFa) or frqs fte 

'rq d efn d srff e: ffi d rfrof d, ** q$errftr t sr<iot or qtq orFnrd'Aq{/M 6} Tl*ft-d o-rd g fr ffi 6 onqr: q: fr-gr rrqr t; GEd r$sr$ grn +d*c n-cela 6-ar rmr tr qe q6figfr 3rfrFd Gqq
(sd As{) d 3r{frd e at r+or c-$€ qeqrq q{ 6}g eqrd fdT qdJn aen aa rdd arqr qlqrfit
Note : In case of candidates who have opted six subjects (including one additional subject) and they have qualified all these six subjects, the
g|and total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five" scoring subjects including Compulsory Subjecusubjects. lf the candidate is
not qualified in Additional Subject (6th subject), there will be no efiect on the result and he/sne witt Oe coniidered qualified.

erqrq fld qii da-d 6iqra 6 M cenerat Awareness & Life Ski s craoe : EXCELLENT
+a-cr€{6a 6Td6-drc ffi
Co'curricular Activity Grade : A+

ffiBhiwani
ftqia Dated : 301O412024

ir$6-{d6ftf0r
Date of lssue : '1310612024

( Dr. V P YADAV )
3|EIN

CHAIRMAN


